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1. On Tuesday 16 November 2004, at RAN4 #33, Howard Benn, Chair of 3GPP TSG RAN WG4, assigned Don Zelmer of Cingular Wireless to lead the E-Mail discussion concerning UMTS UE RX blocking specs for bands 2, 4, & 5.  The Chair of RAN4 authorized all forms of communication to be used by this Ad Hoc.
2. Four Ad Hoc Conference Calls were held and the meeting reports for each conference call are listed in Attachment #2 of this document and also attached.  
3. The results are:  2 CR’s approved to move forward into RAN4 for approval.  
4. My thanks to all that participated in both the reflector and conference call activities.
Don Zelmer

RX Blocking Ad Hoc Chair

Cingular Wireless
Atlanta
Attachment 1
UMTS RX Blocking E-Mail Reflector 

Participant’s List – Conference Call # 3
	#
	Name
	E-Mail Address
	Company Affiliation

	
	Don Zelmer - Ad Hoc Chair
	don.zelmer@cingular.com
	Cingular Wireless

	
	Shen-De Lin
	shendelin@lucent.com
	Lucent

	
	Edgar Fernandes 
	Edgar.Fernandes@motorola.com
	Motorola

	
	Tuomo Säynäjäkangas
	tuomo.saynajakangas@nokia.com
	Nokia

	
	Manook Soghomonian
	Manook.Soghomonian@THREE.CO.UK
	3

	
	Man Hung Ng
	ngm@lucent.com
	Lucent

	
	Stefan Fritze
	stefan.fritze@siemens.com
	Siemens

	
	Torgny Palenius
	Torgny.Palenius@ericsson.com 
	Ericsson

	
	Klas Sjerling
	Klas.Sjerling@ericsson.com 
	Ericsson

	
	Thomas Unshelm
	Thomas.Unshelm@ericsson.com 
	Ericsson 

	
	Jamshid Khun-Jush
	khunjush@qualcomm.com
	Qualcomm

	
	David Vigier 
	David.Vigier@motorola.com
	Motorola

	
	Xiaoyang Lee
	Xiaoyang.Lee@siemens.com
	Siemens

	
	Joseph S. Levy
	Joseph.Levy@InterDigital.com
	InterDigital

	
	Edgar Fernandes 
	Edgar.Fernandes@motorola.com
	Motorola

	
	Lamprecht Frank
	 frank.lamprecht@siemens.com
	Siemens

	
	Armin Klomsdorf
	WLAK02@email.mot.com
	Motorola PCS

	
	Sato Takahiko
	Sato.Takahiko@tt.anritsu.co.jp
	Anritsu

	
	Armin Klomsdorf
	 Armin.Klomsdorf@motorola.com
	Motorola

	
	Shen-De Lin
	shendelin@lucent.com
	Lucent

	
	Tom Gee
	tom_gee@agilent.com
	Agilent

	
	David Shively
	david.shively@cingular.com
	Cingular Wireless

	
	Farshid Ghasemzadeh
	Farshid.Ghasemzadeh@ericsson.com
	Ericsson

	
	Sari Neilson
	
	Nokia

	
	Frank Savaglio
	Frank.savaglio@nectech.fr
	Nec

	
	Howard Benn
	
	Motorola

	
	Peter Musenski
	
	Nokia 

	
	Alessandro Ventura
	alessandro.ventura@siemens.com
	Siemens

	
	Xiaoyang Lee
	Xiaoyang.Lee@siemens.com
	Siemens


Attachment 2

Ran4 UMTS RX Blocking Conference Call

Contribution List
	Contribution Number
	Title
	Contributor

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05001
	Proposed Conference Call Agenda
	Chair, R4-RX_Blocking AH 

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05002
	UMTS UE Receiver Blocking
	Cingular Wireless

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05003
	UE Out-of-Band Blocking-A proposed change to 25.101 (for group CR) 
Note:  This is an Ericsson Contribution from 2001-Tdoc R4-010856
	AH Chair

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05004
	Proposed CR for 25.101
	Cingular Wireless

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05005
	Contribution List (both Conference Calls)
	AH Chair

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05006
	Meeting Report CC #1
	AH Chair

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05007
	Meeting Report CC #2
	AH Chair

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05008
	Master Participants List
	AH Chair

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05009
	CR 25.101 Update
	Edgar Fernandes (Motorola)

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05010
	CR 25.942 Update
	David Shively (Cingular)

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05011
	Update of R4-RX_BlockingAH-05009
	Edgar Fernandes (Motorola)

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05012
	Update of R4-RX_BlockingAH-05009
	David Shively (Cingular)

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05013
	Contribution Listing (Update of R4-RX_BlockingAH-05005)
	AH Chair

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05014
	Meeting Report to RAN WG4
	AH Chair

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05015
	Meeting Notice/Proposed Agenda Friday 28 January 2005 Conference Call
	AH Chair

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05016
	Meeting Notice/Proposed Agenda Friday 4 February 2005 Conference Call
	AH Chair

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05017
	Update of R4-RX_BlockingAH-05013 Contribution List
	AH Chair

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05018
	Meeting Report CC #3
	AH Chair

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05019
	Update of R4-RX_BlockingAH-05012
	David Shively (Cingular)

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05020
	Open
	

	R4-RX_BlockingAH-05021
	Meeting Report CC #4
	AH Chair
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